

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Pride Property Services LLC		Scott Pavlak Excavating		Brad Thomas Excavating		Brenner Excavating, Inc.		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$1,991.33	\$1,991.33	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$5,517.94	5,517.94	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	19,000.00	\$19,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Subbase, CIP	250	Cyd	\$23.20	5,800.00 *	15.00	3,750.00	8.00	2,000.00	16.00	\$4,000.00	10.00	2,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	75	Cyd	\$9.62	721.50 *	2.00	150.00	10.00	750.00	28.00	\$2,100.00	10.00	750.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$35.64	7,128.00 *	5.00	1,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	0.01	\$2.00	15.00	3,000.00
Geotextile Stabilization	450	Syd	\$5.10	2,295.00 *	1.00	450.00	4.00	1,800.00	2.00	\$900.00	3.00	1,350.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$69.11	3,455.50 *	30.00	1,500.00	42.00	2,100.00	80.00	\$4,000.00	30.00	1,500.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	70	Ft	\$59.25	4,147.50 *	30.00	2,100.00	32.00	2,240.00	42.00	\$2,940.00	50.00	3,500.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 4.5'	72	Ft	\$2,018.61	145,339.92 *	2,400.00	172,800.00	2,510.00	180,720.00	2,250.00	\$162,000.00	2,250.00	162,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	450	Syd	\$10.66	4,527.00 *	5.00	2,250.00	6.20	2,790.00	8.00	\$3,600.00	8.00	3,600.00
Approach, CI II	40	Ton	\$36.50	1,460.00 *	10.00	400.00	6.20	248.00	27.00	\$1,080.00	25.00	1,000.00
HMA, 13A	10	Ton	\$223.94	2,239.40 *	150.00	1,500.00	180.00	1,800.00	300.00	\$3,000.00	135.00	1,350.00
Riprap, Plain	96	Syd	\$42.96	4,124.16 *	100.00	9,600.00	80.00	7,680.00	56.00	\$5,376.00	60.00	5,760.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	400	Syd	\$3.30	1,320.00 *	2.00	800.00	1.90	760.00	3.00	\$1,200.00	2.00	800.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	750	Syd	\$2.11	1,582.50 *	2.00	1,500.00	3.10	2,325.00	3.00	\$2,250.00	3.50	2,625.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$921.28	921.28	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$15.36	1,935.36 *	8.00	1,008.00	9.00	1,134.00	8.00	\$1,008.00 *	10.00	1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$29.87	597.40	25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00	25.00	\$500.00	25.00	500.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	\$298.70	1,792.20	170.00	1,020.00	250.00	1,500.00	170.00	\$1,020.00	250.00	1,500.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$1.62	486.00 *	2.00	600.00	3.00	900.00	0.01	\$3.00	3.00	900.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,658.30	1,658.30	2,500.00	2,500.00	100.00	100.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BID			\$199,040.29	\$199,040.29 *	TOTAL BID	\$210,928.00	TOTAL BID	\$222,147.00	TOTAL BID	\$229,479.00 *	TOTAL BID	\$208,895.00

* denotes math error

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Weick Bros., Inc.		Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc		Al's Excavating, Inc.		Riverworks Construction, Inc.		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	31,000.00	\$31,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Subbase, CIP	250	Cyd	\$12.00	3,000.00	10.00	2,500.00	28.00	7,000.00	25.00	\$6,250.00	10.00	2,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	75	Cyd	\$16.00	1,200.00	4.00	300.00	13.00	975.00	10.00	\$750.00	10.00	750.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$28.00	5,600.00	18.00	3,600.00	0.01	2.00	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	3,000.00
Geotextile Stabilization	450	Syd	\$2.50	1,125.00	4.00	1,800.00	3.00	1,350.00	5.00	\$2,250.00	3.00	1,350.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$24.00	1,200.00	21.00	1,050.00	30.00	1,500.00	150.00	\$7,500.00	30.00	1,500.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	70	Ft	\$34.00	2,380.00	24.00	1,680.00	65.00	4,550.00	75.00	\$5,250.00	50.00	3,500.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 4.5'	72	Ft	\$2,200.00	158,400.00	2,800.00	201,600.00	2,775.00	199,800.00	3,200.00	\$230,400.00	2,250.00	162,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	450	Syd	\$12.00	5,400.00	5.00	2,250.00	16.00	7,200.00	15.00	\$6,750.00	8.00	3,600.00
Approach, CI II	40	Ton	\$22.00	880.00	22.00	880.00	35.00	1,400.00	65.00	\$2,600.00	25.00	1,000.00
HMA, 13A	10	Ton	\$160.00	1,600.00	300.00	3,000.00	275.00	2,750.00	400.00	\$4,000.00	135.00	1,350.00
Riprap, Plain	96	Syd	\$80.00	7,680.00	85.00	8,160.00	80.00	7,680.00	175.00	\$16,800.00	60.00	5,760.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	400	Syd	\$4.00	1,600.00	3.50	1,400.00	6.00	2,400.00	15.00	\$6,000.00	2.00	800.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	750	Syd	\$6.00	4,500.00	4.00	3,000.00	7.00	5,250.00	10.00	\$7,500.00	3.50	2,625.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$8.00	1,008.00	10.00	1,260.00	9.00	1,134.00	10.00	\$1,260.00	10.00	1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00	30.00	\$600.00	25.00	500.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	6	Ea	\$170.00	1,020.00	250.00	1,500.00	250.00	1,500.00	300.00	\$1,800.00	250.00	1,500.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$3.00	900.00	5.00	1,500.00	3.00	900.00	10.00	\$3,000.00	3.00	900.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	1.00	1.00	900.00	900.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BID			\$240,993.00	\$240,993.00	TOTAL BID	\$248,481.00	TOTAL BID	\$260,791.00	TOTAL BID	\$343,710.00	TOTAL BID	\$208,895.00